
Item Street From To Item Street From To
1 Alley between Central & Florida 10th St Tee 20 Blvd of Arts Cocoanut 41
2 Alley between Cocoanut & Florida 11th St Tee 21 Blvd of Arts 41 West Terminus
3 Alley between Blvd of Arts & 5th St Cocoanut U.S. 41 22 Taft S. Blvd Pres Ben Franklin
4 Alley between 4th & 5th St Cocoanut U.S. 41 23 15th Central Ave 41
5 5th St Cocoanut U.S. 41 24 South Blvd of Presidents Washington Dr Taft
6 10th St Orange Ave U.S. 41 25 Hillview Osprey Ave Orange Ave
7 Gulf Stream Ringling Blvd South Terminus 26 Sioux Dr Seminole Dr Oval Dr
8 Elder Ln Pineapple Ave Palm Ave 27 Hashay Dr McCellan Pwky Oval Dr
9 Kentucky/Selby Pineapple Ave Palm Ave 28 Illehaw Dr Mietaw Dr McCellan Pwky

10 Lime Ave 12th St Fruitville Rd 29 Orange Ave Mound North of Alta Vista
11 MLK 301 41 30 Bay Point Dr Orange Ave West Terminus
12 Central Ave 10th St 12th St 31 Gulf View Dr Orange Ave West Terminus
13 Bowdoin Circle John Ringling John Ringling 32 N. Lemon Ave MLK Clark
14 Floyd St Orange Ave Osprey Ave 33 Briggs Ct Fruitville Rd Dead End
15 Hawthorne St Orange Ave Osprey Ave 34 N Briggs Ave Fruitville Rd 6th 
16 Orange 19th St 32nd 35 Alderman St/Brother Geene Way Osprey Ave US 301
17 12th St 301 Tuttle 36 Alley between N. Orange & Lemon Ave Fruitville 4th
18 John Ringling Blvd St Armands Cir N Washington 37 Alley between Kumquat Ct & Lemon Ave 6th 4th
19 Intersection John Ringling Blvd N Washington 38 Goodrich Ave MLK Myrtle

 

 

#20 & 21

#1
#6

#38

#16

#24

#17

#34

#13

#9

#27

#31

#26
#18 &19

#30

#8
#29

#7

#37#3#5#4

#2
#12

#15

#11

#10

#36

#28

#22

#33

#23

#35

#14

#25

#32

Tentative 
Repaving List 

as of 
Aug 13 2014

0 0.35 0.70.175 Miles

City of Sarasota, Florida
Information Technology

&
Geographic Information Services

Map Revised: 8/13/2014

Sarasota Streets

Highway
County Road
Streets
Private Road
Access Road
Alley or Service Rd

2014 Re-Paving Area

2014 
Tenative Milling 

and 
Repaving Schedule

McKinley Dr S. Blvd Pres. East Terminus


