

	Item	Street	From	То	ltem	Street	From	То	
N	1	Alley between Central & Florida	10th St	Tee	20	Blvd of Arts	Cocoanut	41	
	2	Alley between Cocoanut & Florida	11th St	Тее	21	Blvd of Arts	41	West Terminus	Tentative
W - E	3	Alley between Blvd of Arts & 5th St	Cocoanut	U.S. 41	22	Taft	S. Blvd Pres	Ben Franklin	Repaving List
	4	Alley between 4th & 5th St	Cocoanut	U.S. 41	23	15th	Central Ave	41	
S	5	5th St	Cocoanut	U.S. 41	24	South Blvd of Presidents	Washington Dr	Taft	as of
	6	10th St	Orange Ave	U.S. 41	25	Hillview	Osprey Ave	Orange Ave	Aug 13 2014
Sarasota Streets	7	Gulf Stream	Ringling Blvd	South Terminus	26	Sioux Dr	Seminole Dr	Oval Dr	•
2014 Re-Paving Area	8	Elder Ln	Pineapple Ave	Palm Ave	27	Hashay Dr	McCellan Pwky	Oval Dr	
Highway	9	Kentucky/Selby	Pineapple Ave	Palm Ave	28	Illehaw Dr	Mietaw Dr	McCellan Pwky	
County Road	10	Lime Ave	12th St	Fruitville Rd	29	Orange Ave	Mound	North of Alta Vista	
	11	MLK	301	41	30	Bay Point Dr	Orange Ave	West Terminus	
Streets	12	Central Ave	10th St	12th St	31	Gulf View Dr	Orange Ave	West Terminus	4
Private Road	13	Bowdoin Circle	John Ringling	John Ringling	32	N. Lemon Ave	MLK	Clark	
Access Road	14	McKinley Dr	S. Blvd Pres.	East Terminus	33	Briggs Ct	Fruitville Rd	Dead End	CTTY OF SARASOF
——— Alley or Service Rd	15	Hawthorne St	Orange Ave	Osprey Ave	34	N Briggs Ave	Fruitville Rd	6th	City of Sarasota, Florida
	16	Orange	19th St	32nd	35	Alderman St/Brother Geene Way	Osprey Ave	US 301	Information Technology
	17	12th St	301	Tuttle	36	Alley between N. Orange & Lemon Ave	Fruitville	4th	& Geographic Information Services
	18	John Ringling Blvd	St Armands Cir	N Washington	37	Alley between Kumquat Ct & Lemon Ave	6th	4th	Map Revised: 8/13/2014
	19	Intersection	John Ringling Blvd	N Washington	_	Goodrich Ave	MLK	Myrtle	0 0.175 0.35 0.7 Miles